
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	SAUGUS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-04 Donation	from	Joseph	ha txn_nEH6GnR $3.00 $3.00
2025-03-04 Donation	from	Ashley	Liu txn_78Ho52w $5.00 $8.00
2025-03-04 Donation	from	Ms.	Rodrigues txn_rYHX6JV $7.00 $15.00
2025-03-07 Donation	from	Aldaír	Bernadin txn_oyH07Gd $1.00 $16.00
2025-03-07 Donation	from	Ralph txn_QmHzJK5 $4.00 $20.00
2025-03-07 Donation	from	Arlenis	Mendez txn_mAHpRGN $2.00 $22.00
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_EyHYgwY $520.00 $542.00
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_XGHmNq0 $48.00 $590.00
2025-03-12 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_GkH8MwL -$50.00 $540.00
2025-03-14 MARKET	BASKET	74 txn_p5H6arB -$64.98 $475.02
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Nyah txn_R2Ha0wa $4.00 $479.02
2025-03-15 MARKET	BASKET	74 txn_p5H6adp -$13.47 $465.55
2025-03-16 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_JxHGJ9g $150.00 $615.55
2025-03-16 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_0eHQL09 $371.88 $987.43
2025-03-16 NICK'S	PLACE	-	SAUGUS txn_yXHBoY8 -$205.18 $782.25
2025-03-16 WAL-MART	#3114 txn_OXHmNnm -$9.92 $772.33
2025-03-17 Dave's	order	through	parent	card txn_R2HaO5b -$374.50 $397.83
2025-03-17 Subway txn_d7Hr0G6 -$35.36 $362.47

WITHDRAWN:	$753.41.	DEPOSITED:	$1,115.88. $362.47

Scrapyard	Saugus	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Saugus's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


